
Pedalhounds R1 - Land of Nod
Land of Nod / 02.04.2021

详细评估
Newbery, Ashley

编号: 242

MTB

参赛类别:
MTB | Male 40-49

总时间: 10:18.88

线路中排名: 30 (of 239)
线路最佳成绩: 9:27.29
类别中排名: 2(of 34)
该项目最佳时间: 9:42.25

中途成绩
检查站

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

分段
时间

3:07.61
2:33.41
1:19.00
1:32.25
1:46.61

名次
-
3
3
4
2
2

差值
-

0:14.03
0:09.85
0:04.55
0:04.01
0:04.19

名次
总成绩

31
29
34
28
27

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:15.81
0:13.34
0:07.85
0:06.10
0:09.32

总成绩
时间

名次
-

差值
-

名次
总成绩

总排名

差值
总成绩

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


