

Newbery, Ashley

□□: 242

**00000: 9:27.29** 

		-	-				-	-	
Stage 1	3:07.61	3	0:14.03	31	0:15.81				
Stage 2	2:33.41	3	0:09.85	29	0:13.34				
Stage 3	1:19.00	4	0:04.55	34	0:07.85				
Stage 4	1:32.25	2	0:04.01	28	0:06.10				
Stage 5	1:46.61	2	0:04.19	27	0:09.32				

Timing by SPORTident

timing.sportident.com